
EO LPU0254 Jelínková Adéla
EO LPU0222 Mareček Šimon

0 EO SRK7001 Locker Martin
2 EO LPU0203 Pipek Ondřej
4 EO FSP6901 Kalousek Jiří
6 EO SRK6703 Mihaczi Zoltan
8 EO SHK7704 Slovák Miroslav

10 EJ FSP1050 Kurfürstová Marie
12 EO SHK0000 Tichý Radomír
14 EO FSP7400 Kurfürst Pavel
16 EO 0020001 Fehér Ferenc
18 EP KVP6000 Špidlen Miroslav
20 EO TJP5500 Cedrych Karel
22 EP KVP4950 Mrtková Jarmila
24 EJ KVP0900 Kosť Matyáš
26 EO JPV5527 Dudík Pavel
28 EP KVP7450 Kosťová Jana
30 EO OAV0100 Peterburski Krystian
32 EP VRL8851 Doležalová Hana
34 EO OAV7801 Leštínský Tomáš
36 EP KVP7100 Lučný Milan
38 EP KVP4751 Tomanová Eva
40 EP KVP7403 Hůlka Bohuslav
42 EO 0010001 Patassiová Michaela
44 EP 21P7800 Labeda Marcin
46 EO 21P7350 Mazurkiewicz Agnieszka
48 EJ 21P0350 Mazurkiewicz Beata
50 EO 21P7000 Wójcik Wojciech
52 EJ 21P0700 Wójcik Ziemowit
54 EO LME7950 Straková Linda
56 EO OAV8850 Urbaniak Katarzyna
58 EO OAV9300 Urbaniak Maciej

TempO (00 = 10.00)



60 EO LME6300 Šimek Miroslav
62 EO OAV8500 Wieszaczewski Jacek
64 EO LME9443 Mižúr Šimon
66 EO OAV8750 Puternicka Joanna
68 EO 19D8000 Roessler Karsten
70 EO 27S7150 Furuczová Jela
72 EO 19D8450 Engelhardt Katja
74 EO LME7103 Furucz Dušan
76 EJ BBM0801 Furucz Jonatán
78 EP KVP7200 Šprynar Pavel
80 EO BBM9600 Ptáček Pavel
82 A LPU8151 Klimplová Zuzana
84 A LPU7202 Novotný Zdeněk
86
88
90
92



0 EO SRK7001 Locker Martin
2 EO TJP5500 Cedrych Karel
4 EO OAV8500 Wieszaczewski Jacek
6 EP KVP6000 Špidlen Miroslav
8 EO FSP6901 Kalousek Jiří

10 EP KVP4950 Mrtková Jarmila
12 EO LME6300 Šimek Miroslav
14 EO JPV5527 Dudík Pavel
16 EP VRL8851 Doležalová Hana
18 EO OAV9300 Urbaniak Maciej
20 EO OAV8850 Urbaniak Katarzyna
22 EP 21P7800 Labeda Marcin
24 EP KVP7200 Šprynar Pavel
26 EO 21P8350 Labeda Justyna
28 EO 19D8450 Engelhardt Katja
30 EP KVP7100 Lučný Milan
32 EO 19D8000 Roessler Karsten
34 EO FSP7400 Kurfürst Pavel
36 EP KVP7450 Kosťová Jana
38 EJ FSP1050 Kurfürstová Marie
40 EO OAV8750 Puternicka Joanna
42 EO 0020001 Fehér Ferenc
44 EJ KVP0900 Kosť Matyáš
46 EP KVP4751 Tomanová Eva
48 EP KVP7403 Hůlka Bohuslav
50 EO SRK6703 Mihaczi Zoltan
52 EO LME7950 Straková Linda
54 EO 21P7350 Mazurkiewicz Agnieszka
56 EO LME7103 Furucz Dušan
58 EO 0010001 Patassiová Michaela

PreO 1 (00 = 13.00)



60 EP KVP6103 Krystek Petr
62 EJ BBM0801 Furucz Jonatán
64 EO BBM9600 Ptáček Pavel
66 EO OAV0100 Peterburski Krystian
68 EO OAV7801 Leštínský Tomáš
70 EO 27S7150 Furuczová Jela
72 EO SHK7704 Slovák Miroslav
74 EO LME9443 Mižúr Šimon
76 EO SHK0000 Tichý Radomír
78 EO LPU0203 Pipek Ondřej
80 EJ 21P0700 Wójcik Ziemowit
82 EO LPU0222 Mareček Šimon
84 EJ 21P0350 Mazurkiewicz Beata
86 EO LPU0254 Jelínková Adéla
88 EO 21P7000 Wójcik Wojciech
90 A LPU8151 Klimplová Zuzana
92 A CHT8603 Bolech Filip



0 EO SRK7001 Locker Martin
2 EO FSP7400 Kurfürst Pavel
4 EO OAV8500 Wieszaczewski Jacek
6 EO 19D8450 Engelhardt Katja
8 EO OAV8750 Puternicka Joanna

10 EO FSP6901 Kalousek Jiří
12 EO 19D8000 Roessler Karsten
14 EO SRK6703 Mihaczi Zoltan
16 EP KVP7100 Lučný Milan
18 EO 0020001 Fehér Ferenc
20 EO KVP7200 Šprynar Pavel
22 EP 0010001 Patassiová Michaela
24 EP KVP6000 Špidlen Miroslav
26 EO OAV9300 Urbaniak Maciej
28 EP OAV8850 Urbaniak Katarzyna
30 EO KVP4950 Mrtková Jarmila
32 EO JPV5527 Dudík Pavel
34 EP VRL8851 Doležalová Hana
36 EO OAV0100 Peterburski Krystian
38 EO 21P7800 Labeda Marcin
40 EJ KVP0900 Kosť Matyáš
42 EO KVP7450 Kosťová Jana
44 EP KVP7403 Hůlka Bohuslav
46 EP KVP4751 Tomanová Eva
48 EO 21P8350 Labeda Justyna
50 EO LME6300 Šimek Miroslav
52 EP KVP6103 Krystek Petr
54 EO 21P7000 Wójcik Wojciech
56 EO LME7950 Straková Linda
58 EJ 21P0700 Wójcik Ziemowit

PreO 2 (00 = 10.00)



60 EO BBM9600 Ptáček Pavel
62 EJ 21P0350 Mazurkiewicz Beata
64 EO OAV7801 Leštínský Tomáš
66 EO 21P7350 Mazurkiewicz Agnieszka
68 EO LPU0222 Mareček Šimon
70 EO TJP5500 Cedrych Karel
72 EO LPU0254 Jelínková Adéla
74 EO SHK7704 Slovák Miroslav
76 EO LPU0203 Pipek Ondřej
78 EO SHK0000 Tichý Radomír
80 A KDZ6700 Beneš Petr
82 A VIC7658 Fukátková Miroslava
84 A KDZ7150 Benešová Monika
86 A LPU8105 Fukátko Jan
88 A KDZ1150 Brzobohatá Eliška
90 A LPU9102 Macl Jan
92


